
BMS Stehend Aufgelegt 15.02.2019
15.02.2019

ERGEBNISSE

GESAMT FRAUEN
Durchgänge: Freitag, 15.02.2019 Startzeit: 18:45

Freitag, 15.02.2019 Startzeit: 20:15

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 22 Emberger, Karin
SG Mayrhofen

16100269 101.2 103.8 102.9 102.1 410.0 (102.1)

2. 23 Lassnig, Heidi
SG Mayrhofen

16100321 98.7 102.7 101.0 102.7 405.1 (102.7)

3. 9 Furtner, Christine
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100226 100.1 101.4 99.3 102.1 402.9 (102.1)

4. 21 Hanser, Verena
SG Aschau

16100283 99.9 101.9 97.7 102.1 401.6 (102.1)
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BMS Stehend Aufgelegt 15.02.2019
15.02.2019

ERGEBNISSE
GESAMT MÄNNER
Durchgänge: Freitag, 15.02.2019 Startzeit: 18:00

Freitag, 15.02.2019 Startzeit: 18:45

Freitag, 15.02.2019 Startzeit: 19:30

Freitag, 15.02.2019 Startzeit: 20:15

Freitag, 15.02.2019 Startzeit: 21:00

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 13 Kirchler, Stefan
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100237 104.4 105.1 104.6 105.2 419.3 (105.2)

2. 20 Hanser, Hannes
SG Aschau

16100282 105.1 103.1 105.2 104.6 418.0 (104.6)

3. 10 Kaser, Alois
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100229 99.4 103.6 103.4 103.0 409.4 (103.0)

4. 25 Pfister, Friedrich
SG Zell/Ziller

16100264 104.3 103.3 101.9 99.5 409.0 (99.5)

5. 6 Wachtler, Hubert
SG Fügenberg

16100218 103.0 100.3 100.3 105.2 408.8 (105.2)

6. 7 Danzl, Hannes
SG Schwaz

16100319 101.8 101.7 101.0 101.7 406.2 (101.7)

7. 12 Wurm, Hannes
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100236 99.1 99.9 102.6 103.4 405.0 (103.4)

8. 2 Wechselberger, Christoph
SG Weer

16100212 101.5 100.8 101.1 101.4 404.8 (101.4)

9. 18 Kröll, Franz
SG Aschau

16100256 100.7 100.2 99.9 103.6 404.4 (103.6)

10. 8 Monitzer, Gerhard
SG Schwaz

16100320 101.2 100.0 99.8 102.4 403.4 (102.4)

11. 17 Wierer, Alfred
SG Aschau

16100254 99.6 100.8 99.1 103.4 402.9 (103.4)

12. 5 Klammsteiner, Jochen
SG Weer

3243744 101.4 99.7 99.6 102.1 402.8 (102.1)

13. 19 Kröll, Christoph
SG Aschau

16100257 99.7 100.0 100.9 101.0 401.6 (101.0)

14. 26 Lang, Wolfgang
SG Zell/Ziller

16100265 98.8 98.9 102.6 101.0 401.3 (101.0)

15. 15 Greber, Markus
SG Fügenberg

16100253 100.2 99.3 101.5 100.3 401.3 (100.3)

16. 24 Lassnig, Gerald
SG Mayrhofen

16100322 98.9 101.1 98.7 100.0 398.7 (100.0)

17. 16 Huber, Alfred
SG Fügenberg

16100284 101.1 95.1 99.8 100.7 396.7 (100.7)

18. 27 Bamberger, Sepp
SG Achenkirch

16100272 97.6 97.2 100.9 100.5 396.2 (100.5)

19. 11 Strasser, Christian
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100234 99.2 100.3 98.7 97.1 395.3 (97.1)

20. 14 Emberger, Raimund
SG Fügenberg

16100251 97.5 99.1 98.8 98.8 394.2 (98.8)

21. 4 Hirschmann, André 3608780 96.3 97.8 98.9 97.3 390.3 (97.3)



SG Weer
390.3 (97.3)
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BMS Stehend Aufgelegt 15.02.2019
15.02.2019

ERGEBNISSE

MANNSCHAFT
Durchgänge: Freitag, 15.02.2019 Startzeit: 18:00

Freitag, 15.02.2019 Startzeit: 18:45

Freitag, 15.02.2019 Startzeit: 19:30

Freitag, 15.02.2019 Startzeit: 20:15

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze
MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. SG Jenbach / Buch 1 302.9 308.6 310.6 311.6 1233.7

13 Kirchler, Stefan 16100237 104.4 105.1 104.6 105.2 419.3

10 Kaser, Alois 16100229 99.4 103.6 103.4 103.0 409.4

12 Wurm, Hannes 16100236 99.1 99.9 102.6 103.4 405.0

2. SG Aschau 1 305.4 304.1 304.2 311.6 1225.3

20 Hanser, Hannes 16100282 105.1 103.1 105.2 104.6 418.0

18 Kröll, Franz 16100256 100.7 100.2 99.9 103.6 404.4

17 Wierer, Alfred 16100254 99.6 100.8 99.1 103.4 402.9

3. SG Mayrhofen 1 298.8 307.6 302.6 304.8 1213.8

22 Emberger, Karin 16100269 101.2 103.8 102.9 102.1 410.0

23 Lassnig, Heidi 16100321 98.7 102.7 101.0 102.7 405.1

24 Lassnig, Gerald 16100322 98.9 101.1 98.7 100.0 398.7

4. SG Fügenberg 1 304.3 294.7 301.6 306.2 1206.8

6 Wachtler, Hubert 16100218 103.0 100.3 100.3 105.2 408.8

15 Greber, Markus 16100253 100.2 99.3 101.5 100.3 401.3

16 Huber, Alfred 16100284 101.1 95.1 99.8 100.7 396.7

5. SG Weer 1 299.2 298.3 299.6 300.8 1197.9

2 Wechselberger, Christoph 16100212 101.5 100.8 101.1 101.4 404.8

5 Klammsteiner, Jochen 3243744 101.4 99.7 99.6 102.1 402.8

4 Hirschmann, André 3608780 96.3 97.8 98.9 97.3 390.3
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